
SWTPA 2018 Standings

Round Robin Jan Feb March April May Total

Lucious Fleeks 6 8 10 24
Travis Lechowitz 10 10 20
Pete Muzyka 9 6 3 18
Steve Cawthon 8 4 4 16
James Booth 9 7 16
Shelby Cawthon 7 7 2 16
Tommy Davis 8 4 12
Ross Graham 9 9
Jimmy Hogg 8 8
Joy Hawks 7 7
Stacy Mason 6 6
Shannon Strange 6 6
Derrel McClendon 5 5
Brent Gluck 5 5
Juanita Rich 3 3
Gina Graham 3 3



#9 HC Mix Jan Feb March April May Total

Shelby Cawthon 9 21 17 17 9 73
Steve Cawthon 11 13 10 7 0 41
Philip Beyer 10 12 15 37
Summer Powers 13 11 13 37
Lucious Fleeks 17 10 9 36
Jatona Sucamele 4 15 6 25
Paula Overstreet 11 13 24
James Booth 12 8 20
JoAnn Coleman 18 18
AnnaRene Beyer 7 10 17
Sheila Cannon 4 12 16
Joey Sucamele 1 13 14
Jesse Vick 8 5 13
Stacy Mason 6 6 12
Laurie Shipp 2 9 11
Mike Welling 10 10
Joy Hawks 10 10
Deanne Sampson 7 7
Dale Steege 5 5
Gaylon Thompson 4 4
Jimmy Hogg 3 3



#8HC Jan Feb March April May Total

Lucious Fleeks 26 15 17 18 76
Shelby Cawthon 9 9 6 19 9 54
Gaylon Thompson 5 14 13 18 50
Jimmy Hogg 17 9 21 47
Tommy Price 11 9 21 41
Steve Cawthon 6 18 6 30
Pete Muzyka 5 8 10 1 24
Summer Powers 2 18 20
Phillip Beyer 5 5 7 17
Travis Lechowitz 15 15
Mike Welling 13 13
Jesse Vick 5 8 13
stacy Mason 13 13
Sheila Cannon 4 7 11
Derrel McClendon 4 6 10
Daegon Padilla 9 9
JoAnn Coleman 8 8
Jatona Sucamele 6 6
Deanne Sampson 6 6

Joey Sucamele 5 5

Paula Overstreet 5 5

Shannon Strange 5 5

Dale Steege 4 4

James Booth 4 4

Laurie Shipp 4 4

Johnny Adams 2 2



Annarene Beyer 1 1

Dale Steege 1 1



#6 HC Jan Feb March April May Total

Jatona Sucamele 16 13 8 10 13 60

Gaylon Thompson 5 12 25 17 59

Tommy Price 8 17 19 44

Darrell McClendon 14 11 16 2 43

AnnaRene Beyer 17 4 2 5 28

John Zan 10 15 25
Jennifer Jones 15 6 21

William Spence 6 15 21

Philip Beyer 6 1 13 20

Justin Ledbetter 19 19

Bob Leach 10 7 17

Sheila Cannon 10 4 14

Gerald Farmer 6 6 1 13

Dale Steege 13 13
Deanne Sampson 11 11
Jimmy Hogg 11 11

Dale Steege 6 4 10

Randall Randall 9 9
Page Lehenbauer 9 9
John Cecil 8 8

Tommy Davis 7 7

Stacy Mason 1 6 7
Paula Overstreet 6 6
Mike Welling 5 5



Jonathon Foster 5 5



Joey Sucamele 5 5
Summer POwers 5 5
Johnny Adams 4 4
Raley Zebrauskas 4 4
JoAnn Coleman 3 3
Shelby Cawthon 2 2
Stuart Salomom 1 1

#4 HC Jan Feb March April May Total
Jatona Sucamele 1 13 10 23 27 74
Gerald Farmer 11 7 18 7 43
Christy Zan 24 7 6 37
Andy Carter 10 13 6 5 34
Jonathan Foster 1 8 6 19 34
Tommy Price 10 19 4 33
Michele Smejkal 8 10 15 33
Heather Beyer 20 11 31
John Zan 9 6 11 26
Dale Steege 11 13 24
Daegan Padilla 15 7 22
Billy Spence 9 11 20
Bonnie Rhoades 19 19
Jon Rhoades 16 16
Bob Leach 7 6 13



Page Lehenbauer 5 6 11
Annarene Beyer 10 10
Randall Randall 8 8
Summer Powers 8 8
Jennifer Jones 8 8
Philip Beyer 3 3 6
Charlene Cohen 5 5
Raley Zebrauskas 2 2



Round Robin Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total
Jonathan Foster 9 9 5 3 8 34
Hadley Spence 7 9 8 6 30
Michele Smejkal 10 7 4 21
Daegan Padilla 8 9 17
Charlene Cohen 8 8 16
Jennifer Jones 10 5 15
Kelly Minnov 7 6 13
Andy Carter 3 10 13
Brent Christian 10 10
Raley Zebrauskas 10 10
Billy Spence 9 1 10
Greg Zebrauskas 8 8
Page Lehenbauer 7 7
Judy Mcright 4 2 6
Donna Terresse 4 4
Tori Smejkal 1 2 3
Dale Steege 3 3
Bob Leach 2 2
Kim Foster 1 1
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